www.panateq.com Version 3.1 April 2018
3U OpenVPX Module
Xilinx Zynq UltraScale+
MPSoC with FMC HPC Site
Key Features
• 3U VITA 46.0 46.4 65.0 57.1 Compliant
• Xilinx Zynq UltraScale+ MPSoC
• ZU6G/ZU9G/ZU15G FFVC-900 Package

Environnemental Specifications
• Compliant with VITA 47 specification. Please contact PanaTeQ for more information
Product Codification
The VPX3-ZU1 can be assembled with different versions of the Zynq Ultrascale+ devices and various amounts of memory storage.
The cooling technique et ruggedization level are also available options. The following table shows the product coding for all these
options.
VPX3-ZU1  3U VPX Zynq Ultrascale+ Module
Ordering Information
The following product references are offered by Panateq as standard products. Other combinations of devices, speed grade,
memory and cooling can be specially ordered. Please contact us for details
PanaTeQ
7812 E. Acoma Dr #1
85260 Scottsdale, AZ, USA
10C Ch. Sous-Bois
1212 Geneva, Switzerland
VPX3-ZU1– B  2  M – AS
 Device
System
Logic Cells
DSP
Slices
Memory
ARM A53
Cores
GPU
A XCZU6EG 469K 1973 25.1 Mb 4 Yes
B XCZU9EG 600K 2530 32 Mb 4 Yes
C XCZU15EG 747K 3528 57.7 Mb 4 Yes
D XCZU6CG 469K 1973 25.1 Mb 2 No
E XCZU9CG 600K 2530 32 Mb 2 No
 Device Speed Grade
1 Slowest
2 Mid
3 Fastest
 PS / PL Memory Size
N 2GB/512MB
M 4GB/1GB
P 8GB/2GB
 Ruggedization Level VITA 47
AS   Air Standard EAC4
AR Air Rugged EAC6
CC Conduction Cooled ECC3
CR Conduction Rugged ECC4
Reference Device Speed Grade Memory PS/PL Ruggedization Level
  VPX3-ZU1-A1N-AS  ZU6EG -1 2GB/512MB Standard Air Cooled
  VPX3-ZU1-A1N-CC ZU6EG -1 2GB/512MB Conduction Cooled
  VPX3-ZU1-A1M-AS  ZU6EG -1 4GB/1GB Standard Air Cooled
  VPX3-ZU1-A1M-CC ZU6EG -1 4GB/1GB Conduction Cooled
  VPX3-ZU1-B1N-AS  ZU9EG -1 2GB/512MB Standard Air Cooled
VPX3-ZU1-B1N-CC ZU9EG -1 2GB/512MB Conduction Cooled
VPX3-ZU1-B1M-AS ZU9EG -1 4GB/1GB Standard, Air Cooled
VPX3-ZU1-B1M-CC ZU9EG -1 4GB/1GB Conduction Cooled
VPX3-ZU1-C1N-AS ZU15EG -1 2GB/512MB Standard, Air Cooled
VPX3-ZU1-C1N-CC ZU15EG -1 2GB/512MB Conduction Cooled
VPX3-ZU1-C1M-AS ZU15EG -1 4GB/1GB Standard, Air Cooled
VPX3-ZU1-C1M-CC ZU15EG -1 4GB/1GB Conduction Cooled
Reference Description
  RTM-ZU1-A1 Rear Transition Module for VPX3-ZU1
VPX3-ZU1-PSDK VPX3-ZU1 System Development Kit
Available from: